M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
M A G N E T I C  S P O T
S P O T  L I G H T S
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
7W
10W
15W
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
F I X E D  M U L T I  G R I D
G R I D S  A N D  B A R
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
A D J U S T A B L E  M U L T I  G R I D
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
F I X E D  B A R
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
6W
12W
6W
12W
18W
24W
18W
6W
12W
24W
30W
40W
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
S P H E R E  S P O T
S P H E R E  L I G H T S
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
S P H E R E  D R O P
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
7W
7W
P E N D A N T S  L I G H T S
P I P E  5 0 M M
P I P E  3 4 M M
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
10W
10W
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
A D J U S T A B L E  S P H E R A
A D J U S T A B L E  B E A M  L I G H T S
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
A D J U S T A B L E  C A N
COLOUR
OPTIONS
Black
White
10W
10W
T R A C K S  &  A C C E S S O R I E S
R E C E S S E D  E X T E R N A L
R E C E S S E D  I N T E R N A L
S U R F A C E  A N D  S U S P E N D E D
L . V  P O W E R - F E E S T R A I G H T  J O I N E R
C O R N E R  C O N N E C T O R 9 0 D E G  J O I N E R
E N D  C A P A N T I  D U S T  C O V E R
S U S P E N S I O N  K I T  2 0 0 0 M M
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
 M A G N E T I C  T R A C K M A G N E T I C  T R A C K
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S
Code Colour
Temp. Watts Lumens Beam angle CRI Rating Voltage Dimming
Options Colour Dimensions Material
SPOT LIGHTS
MTSPOTLIGHT3W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 3W 240 15°, 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ30x H80mm Aluminium
MTSPOTLIGHT5W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 5W 400 15°, 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ35 x H72mm Aluminium
MTSPOTLIGHT7W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 7W 560 15°, 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ35x H80mm Aluminium
MTSPOTLIGHT10W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 10W 960 15°, 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ45x H100mm Aluminium
MTSPOTLIGHT15W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 15W 1200 15°, 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ55x H120mm Aluminium
MTSPOTLIGHT2X8W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 2x8W 1280 24°, 40°, 60° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ34x H90mm Aluminium
GRID LIGHTS
MFIXEDGRID6W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 6W 480 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L112 x W22x H45mm Aluminium
MFIXEDGRID12W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 12W 960 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L220x W23x H45mm Aluminium
MFIXEDGRID18W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 18W 1440 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L328 x W23x H45mm Aluminium
MFIXEDGRID24W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 24W 1920 24°, 38° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L436 x W23x H45mm Aluminium
MTADJUSTABLEGRID6W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 6W 480 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black L112 x W23x H113mm Aluminium
MTADJUSTABLEGRID12W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 12W 960 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black L220 x W23x H113mm Aluminium
MTADJUSTABLEGRID18W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 18W 1440 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black L328 x W23x H105mm Aluminium
BAR LIGHTS
MTFIXEDBAR6W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 6W 420 110° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L112 x W23 x H45mm Aluminium
MTFIXEDBAR12W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 12W 840 110° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L305 x W23 x H45mm Aluminium
MTFIXEDBAR24W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 24W 1680 110° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L605 x W23x H45mm Aluminium
MTFIXEDBAR30W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 30W 2100 110° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L905 x W23x H45mm Aluminium
MTFIXEDBAR40W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 40W 2800 110° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White L1205 x W23x H45mm Aluminium
SPHERE LIGHTS
MTSPHERESPOT7W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 7W 560 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ100 x H180mm Aluminium
MTSPHEREDROP7W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 7W 560 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ100 x H1000mm Aluminium
PENDANT LIGHTS
MTPIPE5010W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 10W 800 15°, 24°, 36° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ50 x H300mm Aluminium
MTPIPE3410W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 10W 800 15°, 40°, 60° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ34 x H200mmm Aluminium
MTADJSPHERA10W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 10W 800 10°-60° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ100 x H100mmm Aluminium
MTADJCAN10W 2700K, 3000K, 4000K, 5700K 10W 800 10°-60° 90 IP20 48V NonDim/DALI Black, White DØ58 x H152mmm Aluminium
TecLED Pty Ltd - Sydney Head Office
Unit 4, 61 - 71 Beauchamp Road,
Matraville NSW 2036
Telephone: (02) 9317 4177
Email: sales@tecled.com.au
TecLED Pty Ltd – Melbourne*
Level 1, 167-169 Moray Street,
South Melbourne VIC 3205
Telephone: 0478 036 481
Email: vicsales@tecled.com.au
TecLED Pty Ltd – Gold Coast*
Telephone: 0425 298 712
*Showroom by appointment only